FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 24, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/23/26 00:50
02/23/26 01:34
02/23/26 01:38
02/23/26 01:38
02/23/26 01:38
02/23/26 07:45
02/23/26 07:46
02/23/26 07:48
02/23/26 07:58
02/23/26 08:15
02/23/26 08:23
02/23/26 08:26
02/23/26 08:48
02/23/26 08:59
02/23/26 09:04
02/23/26 09:09
02/23/26 09:33
02/23/26 09:34
02/23/26 09:49
02/23/26 11:36
02/23/26 11:51
02/23/26 12:34
02/23/26 12:46
02/23/26 14:16
02/23/26 14:27
02/23/26 15:06
02/23/26 15:15

CFS #

CFS26-008810
CFS26-008811
CFS26-008812
CFS26-008813
CFS26-008814
CFS26-008835
CFS26-008836
CFS26-008837
CFS26-008839
CFS26-008842
CFS26-008844
CFS26-008845
CFS26-008849
CFS26-008850
CFS26-008851
CFS26-008852
CFS26-008859
CFS26-008860
CFS26-008865
CFS26-008877
CFS26-008880
CFS26-008884
CFS26-008888
CFS26-008895
CFS26-008896
CFS26-008902
CFS26-008904

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Water Problems : Water Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Escort : Escort

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems

Address

900 BLK 11TH ST SW, FORT DODGE

8TH ST SW/9TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA
1924 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2000 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
N 22ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

4034 MAPLE DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1530 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

826 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1200 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2173

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 109, FORT DODGE, IA
1517 4TH AVE S APT 1, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
530 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10TH AVE N/ KNOLLCREST DR, FORT

1517 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/23/26 15:16
02/23/26 15:38
02/23/26 15:46
02/23/26 15:50
02/23/26 15:59
02/23/26 16:01
02/23/26 16:16
02/23/26 16:36
02/23/26 16:40
02/23/26 17:37
02/23/26 17:42
02/23/26 18:04
02/23/26 18:09
02/23/26 18:16
02/23/26 18:39
02/23/26 18:56
02/23/26 19:18
02/23/26 19:26
02/23/26 19:27
02/23/26 19:45
02/23/26 19:50
02/23/26 20:23
02/23/26 20:36
02/23/26 20:42
02/23/26 21:01
02/23/26 21:09
02/23/26 21:32
02/23/26 21:52
02/23/26 22:26
02/23/26 23:04
02/23/26 23:06
02/23/26 23:32

CFS #

CFS26-008905
CFS26-008907
CFS26-008909
CFS26-008911
CFS26-008912
CFS26-008913
CFS26-008916
CFS26-008917
CFS26-008921
CFS26-008925
CFS26-008927
CFS26-008928
CFS26-008929
CFS26-008930
CFS26-008933
CFS26-008935
CFS26-008943
CFS26-008946
CFS26-008948
CFS26-008950
CFS26-008952
CFS26-008958
CFS26-008960
CFS26-008961
CFS26-008964
CFS26-008965
CFS26-008968
CFS26-008970
CFS26-008974
CFS26-008977
CFS26-008978
CFS26-008981

Total Records: 59

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject

Assist : Assist

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Theft : Theft

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Flagged Down : Flagged Down

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Remove : Remove Subject

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

308 S 8TH ST UNIT 1, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
28 N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

127 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1312 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2016 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

602 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2011 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1207 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1636 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
9500 BLK S 22ND ST

MERIWEITHER DR/ S 1ST ST, FORT DODGE,
2920 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2600BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3117 16TH AVE N APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
1100 BLK S 17TH ST

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1517 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1317 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
MERIWEITHER DR/ S 1ST ST, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG

523 KIRKBERG BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

7TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
700 BLK S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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