



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 24, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/23/26 00:50	CFS26-008810	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	900 BLK 11TH ST SW, FORT DODGE
02/23/26 01:34	CFS26-008811	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	8TH ST SW / 9TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 01:38	CFS26-008812	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1924 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 01:38	CFS26-008813	Water Problems : Water Problems	2ND AVE N / N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 01:38	CFS26-008814	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2000 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 07:45	CFS26-008835	Theft : Theft	302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 07:46	CFS26-008836	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	CENTRAL AVE / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 07:48	CFS26-008837	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	N 22ND ST / 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 07:58	CFS26-008839	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 08:15	CFS26-008842	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	4034 MAPLE DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 08:23	CFS26-008844	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 08:26	CFS26-008845	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	PHONE LOG
02/23/26 08:48	CFS26-008849	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1530 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 08:59	CFS26-008850	Violation No Contact Order : Violation No	826 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 09:04	CFS26-008851	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1200 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 09:09	CFS26-008852	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	PHONE LOG 2173
02/23/26 09:33	CFS26-008859	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 09:34	CFS26-008860	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	2ND AVE N / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 09:49	CFS26-008865	Escort : Escort	1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 11:36	CFS26-008877	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/23/26 11:51	CFS26-008880	Harassment : Harassment	1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 109, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 12:34	CFS26-008884	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1517 4TH AVE S APT 1, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 12:46	CFS26-008888	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/23/26 14:16	CFS26-008895	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 14:27	CFS26-008896	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	530 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 15:06	CFS26-008902	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	10TH AVE N / KNOLLCREST DR, FORT
02/23/26 15:15	CFS26-008904	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	1517 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/23/26 15:16	CFS26-008905	Remove : Remove Subject	308 S 8TH ST UNIT 1, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 15:38	CFS26-008907	Assist : Assist	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 15:46	CFS26-008909	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 15:50	CFS26-008911	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	28 N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 15:59	CFS26-008912	Theft : Theft	127 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 16:01	CFS26-008913	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 16:16	CFS26-008916	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 16:36	CFS26-008917	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	1312 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 16:40	CFS26-008921	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	2016 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 17:37	CFS26-008925	Theft : Theft	602 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 17:42	CFS26-008927	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	2011 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 18:04	CFS26-008928	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1207 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 18:09	CFS26-008929	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1636 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 18:16	CFS26-008930	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 18:39	CFS26-008933	Person With A Weapon : Person With A	1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 18:56	CFS26-008935	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	9500 BLK S 22ND ST
02/23/26 19:18	CFS26-008943	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	MERIWEITHER DR / S 1ST ST, FORT DODGE,
02/23/26 19:26	CFS26-008946	Flagged Down : Flagged Down	2920 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 19:27	CFS26-008948	PBX : PBX	702 S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 19:45	CFS26-008950	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2600BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 19:50	CFS26-008952	Harassment : Harassment	3117 16TH AVE N APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 20:23	CFS26-008958	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1100 BLK S 17TH ST
02/23/26 20:36	CFS26-008960	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 20:42	CFS26-008961	Followup : Followup	
02/23/26 21:01	CFS26-008964	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1517 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 21:09	CFS26-008965	Remove : Remove Subject	1317 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/23/26 21:32	CFS26-008968	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	MERIWEITHER DR / S 1ST ST, FORT DODGE,
02/23/26 21:52	CFS26-008970	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/23/26 22:26	CFS26-008974	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	523 KIRKBERG BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 23:04	CFS26-008977	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/23/26 23:06	CFS26-008978	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	7TH AVE S / S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/23/26 23:32	CFS26-008981	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	700 BLK S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Total Records: 59